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Ａグループ A-1 A-2 A-3 A-4 勝敗
得失
ｹﾞｰﾑ数

順位

ＡＡＡＡ 赤星　宗徳 富士桜

赤星　春美 富士桜

田代　　悟 ゲロッパーズ

高田　みさ子 ゲロッパーズ

佐藤　昌幸 御殿場市役所

三井　佳代 御殿場市役所

森山　友太 持田製薬

太田　裕美 持田製薬

Ｂグループ B-1 B-2 B-3 B-4 勝敗
得失
ｹﾞｰﾑ数

順位

ＢＢＢＢ 土屋　貢一 富士桜

岡田　順子 富士桜

内田　　賢 ゲロッパーズ

勝間田　佳代子 ゲロッパーズ

纐纈　雅宏 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

竹中　麻美 東海ｶｰﾎﾞﾝ

清水　美一 グローバル

清原　泰子 グローバル
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　　予選リーグ　勝敗表　　予選リーグ　勝敗表　　予選リーグ　勝敗表　　予選リーグ　勝敗表

Ｃグループ C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 勝敗
得失
ｹﾞｰﾑ数

順位

ＣＣＣＣ 伊藤　和正 富士桜

哘崎　恵子 富士桜

矢部　浩司 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

矢部　京子 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

佐野　貞治 ゲロッパーズ

本間　ゆき乃 ゲロッパーズ

池谷　　洋 ゲロッパーズ

隈元　由美子 ミナミ

D-1 D-2 D-3 D-4 勝敗
得失
ｹﾞｰﾑ数

順位

ＤＤＤＤ 田代　輝昭 富士桜

牧　　真由美 富士桜

岩瀬　正典 ゲロッパーズ

小林　昭子 ゲロッパーズ

滝口　千明 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

鈴木　崇子 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

加藤　　孝 ＳＴＴ

加藤　由紀子 ＳＴＴ
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E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4 勝敗
得失
ｹﾞｰﾑ数

順位

ＥＥＥＥ 下古谷　寿志 富士桜

上見　孝子 富士桜

高橋　祐貴 ゲロッパーズ

龍口　亮子 ゲロッパーズ

山本　善明 富士桜

山口　智子 グローバル

布施　雅仁 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

布施　　杏 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

F-1 F-2 F-3 F-4 勝敗
得失
ｹﾞｰﾑ数

順位

ＦＦＦＦ 前田　耕嗣 三菱アルミ

野中　久美子 三菱アルミ

太田　浩之 ゲロッパーズ

佐野　洋子 ＭＩＸ

金親　一樹 御殿場市役所

天野　優美 御殿場市役所

青木　　翔 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

三浦　亜美 ﾕﾆﾊﾞｰｻﾙ製缶

A-1

B-1

A-2

A-4

1-61-61-61-6

A-3

C-3

B-2

2-62-62-62-6

B-1

C-2

B-3

C-1

B-4

F-2

F-3

F-4

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

F-1

D-1

D-2

D-3

D-4

C-4

6-26-26-26-2 6-06-06-06-0A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

3-03-03-03-0

1-61-61-61-6 6-36-36-36-3 6-06-06-06-0 2-12-12-12-1 +4+4+4+4

6-16-16-16-1
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3-63-63-63-6 6-56-56-56-5 1-21-21-21-2
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B-2 2-62-62-62-6 6-16-16-16-1 6-26-26-26-2 2-12-12-12-1 +5+5+5+5 2222

B-3 2-62-62-62-6 1-61-61-61-6 6-56-56-56-5 1-21-21-21-2 3333

4444B-4 1-61-61-61-6 2-62-62-62-6 5-65-65-65-6

C-1 6-16-16-16-1 6-06-06-06-0 6-26-26-26-2

0-30-30-30-3

3-03-03-03-0 1111

C-2 1-61-61-61-6 6-16-16-16-1 1-21-21-21-2 3333
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6-16-16-16-1 3-03-03-03-0 1111D-1 6-36-36-36-3 6-26-26-26-2

6-36-36-36-3 2-12-12-12-1 +5+5+5+5 2222D-2 3-63-63-63-6 6-16-16-16-1
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0-30-30-30-3 4444E-4 0-60-60-60-6 3-63-63-63-6 3-63-63-63-6

6-16-16-16-1 2-12-12-12-1 +9+9+9+9 2222F-1 4-64-64-64-6 6-06-06-06-0

6-26-26-26-2 3-03-03-03-0 1111F-2 6-46-46-46-4 6-26-26-26-2

6-46-46-46-4 1-21-21-21-2 3333F-3 0-60-60-60-6 2-62-62-62-6

0-30-30-30-3 4444F-4 1-61-61-61-6 2-62-62-62-6 4-64-64-64-6
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御殿場テニス協会

Ｄ－１位全体の２位全体の２位Ａ－１位 Ｆ－１位Ｅ－１位Ｂ－１位Ｃ－３位



太田　浩之 ゲロッパーズ

佐野　洋子 ＭＩＸ
優　勝優　勝優　勝優　勝

[3]

赤星　宗徳 富士桜

赤星　春美 富士桜
準優勝準優勝準優勝準優勝

[3]



土屋　貢一 富士桜

岡田　順子 富士桜
３位３位３位３位

[4]

田代　輝昭 富士桜

牧　　真由美 富士桜
３位３位３位３位

[4]


